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g PANORAMIC VIEWS ONG TH

Are year round from this bungalow in the | Approximately 3850 sq. ft. of luxury living with
Village of Glen Williams, on desirable | tens of thousands spent on upgrades at the
Wildwood Road. Beamed cathedral ceilings, | time of construction. Generous greenhouse
M huge-eat-in kitchen and finished rec room with § eat-in kitchen with walkout to deck. Huge mas-
3 walkout to almost 3/4 acre lot. Now offered for | ter bedroom with 5 pce. ensuite. This home is
only $209,900. 20-25 | sure to please. Offered for only $399,900.

"' M Susan Whitteker* saes rep.
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NEW PRICE| .- ROYAL LePAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., BROKER
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Erin. Custom built, high ceilings, oak floors, FP,
ensuite, MF Lndry, FAO, excellent well. Home is
set far back from road. Parking for many vehi-
cles. Two car garage. GST included in price.

Milton. Bank barn & driveshed in excellent

condition. Pretty, treed & clear land. Ever flow-
ing 16 mile creek. Secluded. 12 min. to Hwy 401.

$395,000
3.48 Ac.

Indoor Georgetown e Call Jessie * Call Jackie * Call Jessie = Cal

Pool (20x40) § ;- i LOT - —
Lot levies paid. Excellent drilled well. Fenced, J D H N S D N
ASSOCIATES

S of Georgetown. 5+ bdrms, 3 WRs. Sun rm. 2 FP
mature trees. VTB short term at current rate.
HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Oil heat. Well built, MF 9ft. ceilings, plaster walls.
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877-5165 ===
_— Sales Representative

24 hr. pager

OPEN HOUSE SAT. JAN. 13 - 1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
| Gl Hosted By: Jessie Jacobs

mesessaEUEENEEEEEE. |)iroctions: Hwy. 7 west to Trafalgar

Rd. N. just past Ballinafad Sideroad on

P il e the right hand side
AN BB R BIE BALLINAFAD BEAUTY
§  © Live in luxury and comfort in this beauti-
= fully appointed home with large principal

rooms and stunning kitchen. Situated on

. one acre. Call for more details. Asking
05-2-643
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LOOKING FOR YOUR

SUNDAY, JAN. 14/96 FIRST HOME?

1:30 - 3:30 P.M. With on ypﬁsﬁan &

e " Directions: Mountainview Rd. N. Lefton  g1,019/month principle & mtere;‘;t.
John fight on Victornia, left on Acadmy you could own this 'homa. T !3
Ree R fully detached home is located in
R Georgetown. Features include 3
e B SOSR bedrooms, formal dining room,
e i R large principal rooms, newer
———— e owm kitchen, two new front windows.
1. Huge backyard with mature trees.
Nice front porch to enjoy those
warm summer nights. Close to GO
Train. Priced at $149,900. Call
Dave Krause* 1o view. 016-96
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PLAZA
Conveniently located 3 bedroom bungalow with
upgraded kitchen cupboards, walkout from din-

ing room, single garage. Asking $169,585.
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e Call Jessie ¢ Call Jackie * Call Jessie * Call Jackie ¢ Call Jessie * Call Jackie + Call Jessie +*

“RITCHIE” AND “JOANIE”
COULD HAVE LIVED HERE!

This 3 bedroom sidesplit, nestled on 1 acre close to

Georgetown is reminiscent of the sixties in character -
LOTS OF POTENTIAL! Asking $212,777. 95-2-535
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LOOKING FOR YOUR
FIRST HOME?

b wiolBRY S50 ENA frirs

Time Home Buyer)

T $080.58/month principle & inter-
=% est, you could own this home.
. B This home is a well kept 3 bed-
room - 5 level backsplit located
on a family oriented crescent.
Features include furnace new in
‘89, roof replaced ‘91, some new
windows, two new front doors:
Single car garage, 12' x 26

eck. Priced at $142,900. Cal
- 018-96
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COUNTRY STARTER

OR retirement home, well maintained, 3 bed-

rooms, separate dining room. Located for easy
commuting. Asking $129,900! 95-2-655

NEW FAMILY WANTED!
Bring this 3 bedroom sidesplit back to life with
the noise of children! Large eat-in kitchen, fin-
ished basement. Super large fenced lot. Asking

$165,900.
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Home Buyers
My Five Year Rate Is

7.20%

*Rates subject to change without notice.

3 bedroom bungalow with large
kitchen, finished basement,
garage, located within walking
distance of plaza. Call us if you
are considering selling - we have

a potential buyer!!
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NEW ADDRESS - NEW YEAR!!

Great family home - 4 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, eat-in

kitchen, finished basement, walkout from dining room

to deck, large fenced lot - a bargoon!! Asking $164,900.
95-2-611
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